Amendment No. (for drafter's use only)

	CHAMBER ACTION
	<u>Senate</u> <u>House</u>
	•
	•
	•
1	Representative Kendrick offered the following:
2	
3	Amendment
3	Amendment Remove line(s) 82 and insert:
4	Remove line(s) 82 and insert:
4 5	Remove line(s) 82 and insert:  the food service program. Outsourced food service jobs shall be
4 5	Remove line(s) 82 and insert:  the food service program. Outsourced food service jobs shall be
4 5	Remove line(s) 82 and insert:  the food service program. Outsourced food service jobs shall be
4 5	Remove line(s) 82 and insert:  the food service program. Outsourced food service jobs shall be
4 5	Remove line(s) 82 and insert:  the food service program. Outsourced food service jobs shall be
4 5	Remove line(s) 82 and insert:  the food service program. Outsourced food service jobs shall be
4 5	Remove line(s) 82 and insert:  the food service program. Outsourced food service jobs shall be
4 5	Remove line(s) 82 and insert:  the food service program. Outsourced food service jobs shall be
4 5	Remove line(s) 82 and insert:  the food service program. Outsourced food service jobs shall be
4 5	Remove line(s) 82 and insert:  the food service program. Outsourced food service jobs shall be